Grantees

3iller
do
do
do
do
do
do
do
do

do

Index to Deeds, Etc.,, Rockingham County, Virginia.

GIVEN NAMKS
ABCDUEFGH

Henry H

Henry H

Benjamin P

Christian

‘Barbara

Benjamin F

GIVEN NAMKS
1 J KL MNO

Mary J
Moses

Minnie E

t

GIVEN NAMEKS

PQRSTUVWNXYZ
Sarsh ©
‘William C
L
T
&

Grantors

Beery Nloah & wife
Sager Levi & wife

‘Sager George W & wife

‘?Moomaw George Sr's Lst

N

H

.Biller Zlijah & wife &c

Moomaw David & wife &ec
Pulk Daniel & wife
Myers J S & wife

"Hoover C S

Armentrout ILucinde &ec

(Grantees.

. dagrn
Book ~ TPagc Instrument
N : e o

21 561, B& S ' Nov
24 159 Division | Feb
31 149 B & S | Aug
33 360, B & S | Aug
36 296 B & S | Dec
36 310; B&S | Dec
55 452 B & S Jen
eof 46, B &S  Dec

68 66 Agreement May

68 88 B &S Jun

Kind of Date of
Recordation

11
29
15
21
16
16
15
30
28

1882
1884
1887.
1888
1889.
1889
1897
1898
1902

1902



Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

Grantees ; ABCDEFGH 1 JGIQEI\LN?\?E% 0 PQ RSTUVWX Yz _ Grantors
Biller E 'William C ‘Horn David H & wife
o % ‘Timothy T Helbert B F & wife

do % ;Timothy T Bovman Jos M & wife
do é ‘Timothy T Bovmen Jos Il & wife
do EB F ’Minnie '

Sager John M & wife

72

73
80
80

84

Instrument

(Grantees.
Book  Page Kind of ' Date of

Recordation

518

385 |
a
365
368

SRR

B& S Mey 28 1904@
B&S  Oct 17 1904
B &S  May 20 1907
B&S 1 Aug 19 19072

B& S Deec 21 1908



