

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

## Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Billler	Henry H			Beery Noah & wife	21	561	B & S	Nov 11 1882
do	Henry H		Sarah E	Sager Levi & wife	24	159	Division	Feb 29 1884
do	Benjamin F			Sager George W & wife	31	149	B & S	Aug 15 1887
do	Christian			Moomaw George Sr's Est	33	360	B & S	Aug 21 1888
do			William C	Billler Elijah & wife &c	36	296	B & S	Dec 16 1889
do	Barbara			Moomaw David & wife &c	36	310	B & S	Dec 16 1889
do			T T	Fulk Daniel & wife	55	452	B & S	Jan 15 1897
do			T T	Myers J S & wife	60	46	B & S	Dec 30 1898
do		Mary J Moses		& Hoover C S	68	66	Agreement	May 28 1902
do	Benjamin F	Minnie E		Armentrout Lucinda &c	68	88	B & S	Jun 2 1902

# Index to Deeds, Etc., Rockingham County, Virginia.

# Grantees.

Grantees	GIVEN NAMES A B C D E F G H	GIVEN NAMES I J K L M N O	GIVEN NAMES P Q R S T U V W X Y Z	Grantors	Book	Page	Kind of Instrument	Date of Recordation
Billler			William C	Horn David H & wife	72	518	B & S	May 28 1904
do			Timothy T	Helbert B F & wife	73	385	B & S	Oct 17 1904
do			Timothy T	Bowman Jos M & wife	80	47	B & S	May 20 1907
do			Timothy T	Bowman Jos M & wife	80	365	B & S	Aug 19 1907
do	B F	Minnie		Sager John M & wife	84	368	B & S	Dec 21 1908